	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations
	Public Access System Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
N 1	lote: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H02000179024 3)))
No	ete: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
To; From	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0380 Account Name : YESIT J. CAMFO, P.A. Account Number : I20000000190 Phone : (305)593-2003
	I did not heceive answer about this
6 IONS	ammondmont. Can you Fax me please?
ED 111:2	BASIC AMENDMENT
EIV 19 AP	BEX EXPRESS, CORP.
RECEIVED 02 AUG 19 AM 11:26 DIVISION OF CORPORATION	Certificate of Status0Certified Copy1Page Count02Estimated Charge\$43.75

https://ccfss1.dos.state.fl.us/scripts/efilcovr.cxc

ALEND B/9/2002 B/9/2002

THE PAGE OF THE CONTRACT OF THE THE PAGE 2/2 RightFAX



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

August 15, 2002

BEX EXPRESS, CORP. 7254 NW 31ST ST. MIAMI, FL 33122

SUBJECT: BEX EXPRESS, CORP. REF: P01000010915

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The current name of the entity is as referenced above. Please correct your document accordingly.

PLEASE ADD THE PERIOD AFTER "CORP".

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board of directors, its president, or another of its officers.

The name and title of the person signing the document must be noted beneath or opposite the signature.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6880.

Karen Gibson Corporate Specialist

· ·

FAX Aud. #: H02000179024 Letter Number: 402A00048163

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

(((H020001794024 3)))

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

President

MIAMI, FL 33122

7254 NW 31 ST

JAIRO ROJAS Vice-president

MYRIAM ROJAS Secretary

7254 NW 31 ST MIAMI, FL 33122

MIAMI, FL 33122

GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ Treasurer

7254 NW 31 ST **MIAMI, FL 33122**

SECOND: The date of each amendment's adoption is August 9, 2002

: The amendments were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes THIRD Cast for the amendments were sufficient for aproval.

Signed this & day of August, 2002 Signature President Juan Rojas


